
MIKROTIK RB/951G-2HND
Read More
SKU: NET-RB/951G-2HND
Price: 13,380 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK S-35/53LC20D
Read More
SKU: NET-S-35/53LC20D
Price: 10,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment, Mikrotik, Network
Cables

Tags: 40

Product Description

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/mikrotik-rb-951g-2hnd-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/mikrotik/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/modem_router/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_switches/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_switches/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/40/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/mikrotik-s-35-53lc20d-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/mikrotik/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/network_cables/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/40/


Mikrotik SFP/SFP+ direct attach
cable, 3m
Read More
SKU: NET-S+DA0003
Price: 6,170 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment, Cables and Cable
accessories, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK SFP SS 80km 1.25G
module Dual LC-connector
Read More
SKU: NET-S-55DLC80D
Price: 5,590 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description
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MIKROTIK Wireless Wire Dish,
pair RBLHGG-60ad kit
Read More
SKU: NET-RBLHGG-60AD
Price: 46,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description

Cloud Core Router 1009-7G-1C-
1S+
Read More
SKU: NET-CCR1009-7G-1C-1S
Price: 73,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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MIKROTIK RB1100AHx4 Dude
Edition 60Gb SSD
Read More
SKU: NET-RB1100AHX4
Price: 77,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description

Cloud Router Switch 112-8G-4S-
IN
Read More
SKU: NET-CRS112-8G-4S-IN
Price: 27,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik, Network Switches / Routers
Tags: 40

Product Description
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Microtik 5Ghz RBSXT5HND
Read More
SKU: NET-MIK-RBSXT5HND
Price: 15,440 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description

Mikrotik SFP GPON module
Read More
SKU: NET-SFP-GPON
Price: 13,998 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment, Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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Mikrotik RBPOE-CON-HP
Read More
SKU: NET-RBPOE-CON-HP
Price: 3,698 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik, Network Other, UPS / PSU
Tags: 40

Product Description

Mikrotik SXTG 5HPacD 16db
90deg AC
Read More
SKU: NET-SXTG-5HPACD
Price: 15,440 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Wireless / Bluetooth

Tags: 40

Product Description
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OmniTik UPA-5HnD Weather
proof 5Ghz Outdoor Omni
Read More
SKU: NET-UPA-5HND
Price: 15,440 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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